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Healthy Louisiana

Enrollment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members

Reporting Month: January 2026

Effective Month: February 2026

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who 

gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Active Members by Region and Plan

Enrollment Region

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central

181,026

198,261

147,651

184,205

154,965
160,302

124,851

180,675

DentaQuest MCNA

  Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total

Capital 181,026 154,965 335,991

Gulf 198,261 160,302 358,563

North 147,651 124,851 272,502

South Central 184,205 180,675 364,880

Total 711,143 620,793 1,331,936

  Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members

Reporting Month: January 2026

Effective Month: February 2026

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who 

gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

Capital Baton Rouge ASCENSION       13,435 13,048 26,483

EAST BATON ROUGE 66,875 54,421 121,296

EAST FELICIANA   3,164 2,118 5,282

IBERVILLE       5,309 4,413 9,722

POINTE COUPEE 3,155 2,905 6,060

WEST BATON ROUGE 3,690 3,356 7,046

WEST FELICIANA   914 1,378 2,292

Total 96,542 81,639 178,181

North Shore LIVINGSTON       19,687 16,128 35,815

ST HELENA 1,404 1,330 2,734

ST TAMMANY 32,153 21,528 53,681

TANGIPAHOA       21,729 26,427 48,156

WASHINGTON       9,511 7,913 17,424

Total 84,484 73,326 157,810

Total   181,026 154,965 335,991

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

Gulf New Orleans JEFFERSON 37,400 27,967 65,367

ORLEANS         60,251 50,528 110,779

PLAQUEMINES     2,911 1,996 4,907

ST BERNARD 7,271 7,744 15,015

EAST JEFFERSON 27,172 24,608 51,780

Total 135,005 112,843 247,848

Thibodaux ASSUMPTION       2,357 2,846 5,203

LAFOURCHE       12,399 11,409 23,808

ST CHARLES 5,842 4,744 10,586

ST JAMES 3,119 2,462 5,581

ST JOHN 8,575 5,587 14,162

ST MARY 10,779 6,704 17,483

TERREBONNE       20,185 13,707 33,892

Total 63,256 47,459 110,715

Total   198,261 160,302 358,563

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

North Shreveport BIENVILLE       2,850 1,945 4,795

BOSSIER         17,009 11,373 28,382

CADDO           44,789 30,042 74,831

CLAIBORNE       2,858 1,324 4,182

DESOTO           2,769 5,189 7,958

NATCHITOCHES     5,828 6,061 11,889

RED RIVER       1,644 1,371 3,015

SABINE 3,250 3,751 7,001

WEBSTER         7,835 4,441 12,276

Total 88,832 65,497 154,329

Monroe CALDWELL         1,488 2,097 3,585

EAST CARROLL     1,764 1,091 2,855

FRANKLIN         3,791 4,210 8,001

JACKSON         2,199 1,713 3,912

LINCOLN         7,662 4,504 12,166

MADISON         2,744 1,612 4,356

MOREHOUSE       2,329 7,670 9,999

OUACHITA         27,220 25,883 53,103

RICHLAND         3,932 3,678 7,610

TENSAS           870 734 1,604

UNION           3,183 3,919 7,102

WEST CARROLL     1,470 2,132 3,602

Out-of-State 167 111 278

Total 58,819 59,354 118,173

Total   147,651 124,851 272,502

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

South Central Lafayette ACADIA           10,844 10,168 21,012

EVANGELINE       6,283 5,745 12,028

IBERIA           13,581 12,081 25,662

LAFAYETTE       35,700 28,480 64,180

ST LANDRY 16,925 17,646 34,571

ST MARTIN 8,886 6,753 15,639

VERMILION       7,511 10,113 17,624

Total 99,730 90,986 190,716

Lake Charles ALLEN           2,791 3,810 6,601

BEAUREGARD       4,011 6,042 10,053

CALCASIEU       25,728 31,108 56,836

CAMERON         231 360 591

JEFFERSON DAVIS 3,685 5,552 9,237

Total 36,446 46,872 83,318

Alexandria AVOYELLES       8,186 6,149 14,335

CATAHOULA 1,127 2,140 3,267

CONCORDIA       3,583 3,661 7,244

GRANT           3,278 2,786 6,064

LASALLE         1,539 2,541 4,080

RAPIDES         22,019 18,974 40,993

VERNON           5,979 4,832 10,811

WINN             2,318 1,734 4,052

Total 48,029 42,817 90,846

Total   184,205 180,675 364,880

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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